
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

José Pedro Fontes 21269

Paulo Babo 21180

João Barros 21200

António Costa 24507

Pedro Meireles 23067

Mário Castro 21323

Rui Madeira

NN

António Dias 21163

Bino Santos 25145

Alfredo Barros 21678

Pedro Alves 23332

Joaquim Alves

NN

Paulo Caldeira

Ana Gonçalves

Elias Barros

NN

Miguel Barbosa

NN

Gustavo Moura 23462

NN

Adruzilo Lopes 24381

NN

Ricardo Oliveira 21683

NN

José Lourenço

Daniel Pereira 21345

Gaspar Pinto 22108

Bernardo Gusmão

António Ramos 25367

Pedro Sardinha

Amaro Melo 23344

NN

Filipe Moreira 24425

Paula Sousa 24426

José Sousa

João Sousa

Manuel Pereira 23593

NN

Hélder Silva 24377

Rui Moreira 24378

Claudio Ornelas 20604

Miguel Castro 20605

João Sousa

José Sousa

Pedro Freitas

Diogo Freitas

Nuno Freitas 19866

Jorge Moreira 19870

Paula Sousa 24424

NN

Horst Batista 23172

NN

Vitor Gomes 22435

Jorge Moreira

António Aparicio

Maria Aparicio

Fábio Gonçalves 23384

Anibal Gonçalves 23778

Nuno Boavida 22579

NN

Ricardo Neves

NN

Eduardo Carneiro 24766

Carlos Delgado 22244

André Ribeiro

João Alves 19919

Manuel Teixeira 21327

João Costa

Elisio Vieira 24726

André Freitas

Bruno Almeida 23121

Leandro Silva 23541

Nuno Bessa

Marco Campos

Joaquim Pacheco 20645

NN

João Batista

NN

09 de Setembro 2018

Ricardo Neves33 9X1Ford Fiesta

Nuno Bessa39

9X1Peugeot 206 GTI24726Elisio Vieira37

60059X1Citroen Saxo

38 Bruno Almeida 23121 Peugeot 206 X1

João Batista41

X1Citroen C220645Joaquim Pacheco40

8X1Peugeot 106

C
l. PT nº Equipa

1 José Pedro Fontes 21269 Citrone C3 R5 R5

Nº Concorrente
Lic.   

nº
Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) G

r.

C
a

t.

D
iv

.

16

2 João Barros 21200 Ford Fiesta R5 R5

4 Rui Madeira Ford Fiesta R5 R5

16 7121

3 Pedro Meireles 23067 Skoda Fabia R5 R5

5 António Dias 21163 Skoda Fabia R5 R5

16

16

16

16 5562

7 Joaquim Alves Ford Fiesta R5 R5

Alfredo Barros 21678 Ford Fiesta R5 R5

16

9 Elias Barros Ford Fiesta R5 R5 16

8 Paulo Caldeira Citroen DS3 R5 R5 16

16 7436

10 Miguel Barbosa Skoda Fabia R5 R5 16

14 Ricardo Oliveira 21683 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI X3 13 6215

12 Adruzilo Lopes 24381 Porsche 997 GT3 RGT

16 Gaspar Pinto 22108 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI X3 14

15 José Lourenço Subaru Impreza X3 13

18 Amaro Melo 23344 BMW E30 M3 X2 12 6010

17 António Ramos 25637 Toyota Corolla S2000 X3 13

20 José Sousa BMW E30 M3 X2 12

19 Filipe Moreira 24425 BMW E30 M3 X2 12 6085

22 Hélder Silva 24377 BMW M3 X2 12

21 Manuel Pereira 23593 BMW 323 X2 12

24 João Sousa BMW E30 M3 X2 12

23 Claudio Ornelas 20604 BMW 323 X2 12

26 Nuno Freitas 19866 BMW 325 I X2 12 5655

25 Pedro Freitas BMW 325 I X2 12 6714

27 Paula Sousa 24424 BMW E30 M3 X2 12 6085

Vitor Gomes 22435 Opel Kadett GSI X2

Horst Batista 23172 Renault 5 GT Turbo X2 12

9 7350

32 Nuno Boavida 22579 Peugeot 106 - S16 X1

31 Fábio Gonçalves 22384 Citroen AX X1

Especial Sprint Paredes

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Lic. nº

6

11 Gustavo Moura 23462 Skoda Fabia R5 R5

9 5800

30 António Aparicio Peugeot 205 GTI X2 10

28

34

29

60259X1Peugeot 20624766Eduardo Carneiro

35 André Ribeiro Peugeot 206 X1 9 6552

10 6468

9 6051

36 Manuel Teixeira 21327 Citroen Saxo X1 9 6005



José Anibal 20501

Tiago Leal

Júlio Santos

NN

Tiago Santão 24713

NN

Daniel Vicente E-1156-GA

Silvia Vicente CO-2005-GA

Rodrigo Campos 21848

Raúl Dias 24778

Rafael Pires 23532

Marta Ribeiro 24652

Bruno Gomes 23543

Georgina Pires 23542

Alfredo Moreira 20958

Pedro Nogueira

André Araujo 19883

Tiago Miranda 19884

Romulo Moura

André Ribeiro

Joaquim Vieira 21034

José Vieira

Licinio Nogueira

Pedro Nogueira

João Silva 23945

Sérgio Costa

Artur Cortinhas 23945

NN

Hélder Teixeira

NN

António Alves 24335

NN

Márcio Araujo 19872

NN

João Paulo Martins

NN

Total Inscritos: 58 A Comissão Organizadora 05/09/2018

44 Tiago Santão 24713 Toyota Starlet X1 8

45

7379X1Opel Corsa20501José Anibal42

43 Júlio Santos Peugeot 106 X1 8

8X1Citroen AX GT

E-

1156-

GA

Daniel Vicente

Fiat Punto23532Rafael Pires47

71248X1Fiat Uno21848Rodrigo Campos46

75318X1

50

49

60538X1Fiat Uno

51 Romulo Moura Fiat Uno X1

Alfredo Moreira

18PRKartcross AG 600João Paulo Martins

Andre Araujo

X1

Licinio Nogueira

75518X1Mini MK219883

8

Artur Cortinhas55

62428X1Fiat Punto23543Bruno Gomes48

60538X1Fiat Uno20958

579018

737618

8 6011

18 7337

18 7559

621952 Joaquim Vieira 21034 Peugeot 106 X1

Toyota Corolla João Silva54

53

59

PRKartcross AG 100019872Márcio Araujo58

PRKartcross AG 100023945

56 Hélder Teixeira Kartcross ASK PR

57 António Alves 24335 Kartcross PRM PR


